
17 Barker Rd

12345

ps

2

2030

19700603

Peter Simon

p-simon@email.com

497713

321713

438713
12

1

Elizabeth Simon

USA99999

04

Pleasant Valley

12 Oakwood Lane

3,708.00

3,708.00

20

20100109

Music Teacher

USA

497713

99999Pleasant Valley

Franklin Elementary School

xxx xx

xxxx
xxxx
xxxx

XY

xxxx

XY

0

Effective 1/2021

71-42900 1/21



Peter Simon

451.00

451.00

20

20132103

Teacher

Pleasant Valley

273 River Road

99999 USA

483713Learning Center of America

0.00

xxxx

XY

0

Effective 1/2021

453.00

453.00

71-42900 1/21



Peter Simon

Savings Teachers Credit Union 06083-00 5,562.00

Checking Teachers Credit Union 06083-71 1,367.00

Retirement Vanguard 4114-556 50,000.00

56,929.00

Proceeds from Real Estate Property to be sold on or before closing 18,150.00

Earnest Money 3,000.00

21,150.00

Installment Auto World 124578 10,000.00 500.00

Installment Auto World 986532 4,789.00 368.00

Installment Higher Education 1348AP9527 15,751.00 160.00

Revolving Acme Credit 60190024554 121.00 32.00

Revolving Discover Card 97531246890 1,000.00 50.00

Effective 1/2021

71-42900 1/21



Peter Simon

150,000.00 0.00 0.00

American Mtg Corp 4789 931.00 116,850.00 Conventional

Pending Sale

99999Pleasant Valley

12 Oakwood Lane

USA

Primary Residence

XY

Effective 1/2021

71-42900 1/21



Peter Simon

201,000.001

USA99999Pleasant Valley

126 Lake View Lane

180,000.00

XY
200,000.00

Effective 1/2021

71-42900 1/21



Peter Simon

PR

SP

Effective 1/2021

71-42900 1/21



Peter Simon

Effective 1/2021

71-42900 1/21



Peter Simon

Effective 1/2021

71-42900 1/21



Peter Simon

300713jsmith@abcmtgco.com

7654321

John Smith

123456

1000 Any Street, Suite 200, Pleasant Valley, XY 99999

ABC Mortgage Company

MB654321

XYMLO7654321

xxxx

Effective 1/2021
71-42900 1/21



2002

12345

Elizabeth Simon

19740108

9652

Elizabeth Jones

2

es

Peter Simon

713 438

713 321

713 493

e-simon@email.com

12 Oakwood Lane

Pleasant Valley 99999 USA

4 0

5,000.00

5,000.00

20

1005

Program Designer Technology

99999Pleasant Valley

314 Forest Ave

493713Web Vision Inc.

USA

xxx xx

xxxx
xxxx
xxxx

XY

xxxx

XY

0

Effective 1/2021

71-42900 1/21



Elizabeth Simon

0.00

0.00

Peter Simon

Peter Simon

Peter Simon

Effective 1/2021

71-42900 1/21



Elizabeth Simon

PR

SP

Peter Simon

Effective 1/2021

71-42900 1/21



Elizabeth Simon

300713jsmith@abcmtgco.com

7654321

John Smith

123456

1000 Any Street, Suite 200, Pleasant Valley, XY 9999

ABC Mortgage Company

MB654321

XYMLO7654321

xxxx

Effective 1/2021

71-42900 1/21



 Peter Simon; Elizabeth Simon

12345

Peter Simon and Elizabeth Simon

1,377.85

52.50

208.33

95.00

1,022.02

360

5.5000

Effective 1/2021
71-42900 1/21



 Peter Simon; Elizabeth Simon

203,739.78

3,739.78

200,000.00

20,389.78

183,350.00

203,739.78

3,350.00

3,350.00

180,000.00

180,000.00

180,000.00

Effective 1/2021
71-42900 1/21



Effective 1/2021

71-42900 1/21



Effective 1/2021

71-42900 1/21


